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Total Number of Voters : 175,419 of 265,370 = 66.10%

11/16/2012 09:32 AM

Precincts Reporting 86 of 86 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Straight Party, Vote For 1

 76,460  104,798 28,33884.76% 77.23% 82.58%Republican Party

 13,224  21,037 7,81314.66% 21.29% 16.58%Democratic Party

 414  834 4200.46% 1.14% 0.66%Libertarian Party

 112  233 1210.12% 0.33% 0.18%Green Party

 90,210Cast Votes: 73.50%  36,692  126,90269.64% 72.34%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  32,518

0.00%

26.50%

 0

 15,998  48,516

 10.00%

30.36%

0.00%

27.66%

President and Vice President, Vote For 1

 99,514  137,969 38,45581.84% 74.05% 79.51%REP Mitt Romney / Paul Ryan

 20,735  32,920 12,18517.05% 23.46% 18.97%DEM Barack Obama / Joe Biden

 870  1,718 8480.72% 1.63% 0.99%LIB Gary Johnson / Jim Gray

 227  432 2050.19% 0.39% 0.25%GRN Jill Stein / Cheri Honkala

 3  4 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%Stewart Alexander / Alex Mendoza (W)

 4  9 50.00% 0.01% 0.01%Rocky Anderson / Luis J. Rodriguez (W)

 1  1 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Avery Ayers / Alejandrina Cabrera (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Andre N. Barnett / Kenneth R. Cross (W)

 20  36 160.02% 0.03% 0.02%Virgil Goode / Jim Clymer (W)

 2  3 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%Thaddaus Hill / Gordon F. Bailey (W)

 14  21 70.01% 0.01% 0.01%Tom Hoefling / Jonathan D. Ellis (W)

 203  410 2070.17% 0.40% 0.24%Uncertified Write-Ins (W)

 121,593Cast Votes: 99.07%  51,930  173,52398.56% 98.92%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,135

0.00%

0.92%

 0

 760  1,895

 10.00%

1.44%

0.00%

1.08%

United States Senator, Vote For 1

 97,644  135,276 37,63280.86% 73.32% 78.61%REP Ted Cruz

 20,809  32,608 11,79917.23% 22.99% 18.95%DEM Paul Sadler

 1,636  3,012 1,3761.35% 2.68% 1.75%LIB John Jay Myers

 668  1,188 5200.55% 1.01% 0.69%GRN David B. Collins

 120,757Cast Votes: 98.39%  51,327  172,08497.41% 98.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,972

0.00%

1.61%

 0

 1,363  3,335

 00.00%

2.59%

0.00%

1.90%
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United States Representative, District 8, Vote For 1

 99,029  137,625 38,59682.12% 75.32% 80.09%REP Kevin Brady

 19,078  30,004 10,92615.82% 21.32% 17.46%DEM Neil Burns

 2,479  4,201 1,7222.06% 3.36% 2.44%LIB Roy Hall

 120,586Cast Votes: 98.25%  51,244  171,83097.26% 97.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,143

0.00%

1.75%

 0

 1,446  3,589

 00.00%

2.74%

0.00%

2.05%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 97,024  134,220 37,19681.36% 73.46% 79.00%REP Christi Craddick

 18,906  29,872 10,96615.85% 21.66% 17.58%DEM Dale Henry

 1,941  3,353 1,4121.63% 2.79% 1.97%LIB Vivekananda (Vik) Wall

 1,388  2,451 1,0631.16% 2.10% 1.44%GRN Chris Kennedy

 119,259Cast Votes: 97.26%  50,637  169,89696.10% 96.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,354

0.00%

2.74%

 0

 2,053  5,407

 00.00%

3.90%

0.00%

3.08%

Railroad Commissioner, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 98,390  136,592 38,20289.48% 83.89% 87.84%REP Barry Smitherman

 6,803  11,441 4,6386.19% 10.19% 7.36%LIB Jaime O. Perez

 4,770  7,466 2,6964.34% 5.92% 4.80%GRN Josh Wendel

 109,963Cast Votes: 89.68%  45,536  155,49986.42% 88.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,650

0.00%

10.32%

 0

 7,154  19,804

 00.00%

13.58%

0.00%

11.30%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1

 99,700  138,900 39,20091.35% 86.57% 89.95%REP Don Willett

 9,442  15,524 6,0828.65% 13.43% 10.05%LIB RS Roberto Koelsch

 109,142Cast Votes: 89.01%  45,282  154,42485.94% 88.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,471

0.00%

10.99%

 0

 7,408  20,879

 00.00%

14.06%

0.00%

11.91%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1

 97,899  136,072 38,17389.25% 83.91% 87.68%REP John Devine

 7,625  12,521 4,8966.95% 10.76% 8.07%LIB Tom Oxford

 4,172  6,594 2,4223.80% 5.32% 4.25%GRN Charles E. Waterbury

 109,696Cast Votes: 89.47%  45,491  155,18786.34% 88.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,917

0.00%

10.53%

 0

 7,199  20,116

 00.00%

13.66%

0.00%

11.47%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1

 94,662  130,467 35,80579.64% 70.97% 77.06%REP Nathan Hecht

 20,366  32,319 11,95317.14% 23.69% 19.09%DEM Michele Petty

 2,776  4,699 1,9232.34% 3.81% 2.78%LIB Mark Ash

 1,051  1,824 7730.88% 1.53% 1.08%GRN Jim Chisholm

 118,855Cast Votes: 96.94%  50,454  169,30995.76% 96.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,758

0.00%

3.06%

 0

 2,236  5,994

 00.00%

4.24%

0.00%

3.42%

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1

 95,696  132,447 36,75180.59% 72.96% 78.32%REP Sharon Keller

 20,099  31,671 11,57216.93% 22.97% 18.73%DEM Keith Hampton

 2,942  4,993 2,0512.48% 4.07% 2.95%LIB Lance Stott

 118,737Cast Votes: 96.84%  50,374  169,11195.60% 96.47%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  3,875

0.00%

3.16%

 0

 2,316  6,191

 10.00%

4.40%

0.00%

3.53%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7, Vote For 1

 98,880  137,751 38,87190.65% 85.90% 89.26%REP Barbara Parker Hervey

 10,197  16,580 6,3839.35% 14.10% 10.74%LIB Mark W. Bennett

 109,077Cast Votes: 88.96%  45,254  154,33185.89% 88.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,536

0.00%

11.04%

 0

 7,436  20,972

 00.00%

14.11%

0.00%

11.96%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8, Vote For 1

 98,488  137,153 38,66590.29% 85.35% 88.84%REP Elsa Alcala

 10,592  17,227 6,6359.71% 14.65% 11.16%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 109,080Cast Votes: 88.96%  45,300  154,38085.97% 88.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,533

0.00%

11.04%

 0

 7,390  20,923

 00.00%

14.03%

0.00%

11.94%
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Member, State Board of Education, District 8, Vote For 1

 97,849  135,944 38,09582.65% 75.92% 80.64%REP Barbara Cargill

 20,547  32,627 12,08017.35% 24.08% 19.36%DEM Dexter Smith

 118,396Cast Votes: 96.56%  50,175  168,57195.23% 96.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,217

0.00%

3.44%

 0

 2,515  6,732

 00.00%

4.77%

0.00%

3.84%

State Senator, District 3, Vote For 1

 16,736  23,285 6,549100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Robert Nichols

 16,736Cast Votes: 85.59%  6,549  23,28581.90% 84.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,818

0.00%

14.41%

 0

 1,447  4,265

 00.00%

18.10%

0.00%

15.48%

State Senator, District 4, Vote For 1

 82,889  115,753 32,86490.13% 85.35% 88.72%REP Tommy Williams

 9,072  14,712 5,6409.87% 14.65% 11.28%LIB Bob Townsend

 91,961Cast Votes: 89.23%  38,504  130,46586.15% 88.30%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  11,097

0.00%

10.77%

 0

 6,190  17,287

 10.00%

13.85%

0.00%

11.70%

State Representative, District 3, Vote For 1

 25,727  36,267 10,540100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Cecil Bell, Jr.

 25,727Cast Votes: 86.70%  10,540  36,26782.30% 85.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,946

0.00%

13.30%

 0

 2,267  6,213

 00.00%

17.70%

0.00%

14.63%

State Representative, District 15, Vote For 1

 42,023  57,520 15,49788.07% 82.99% 86.64%REP Steve Toth

 5,695  8,872 3,17711.93% 17.01% 13.36%LIB Sterling Russell

 47,718Cast Votes: 88.38%  18,674  66,39285.66% 87.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,271

0.00%

11.62%

 0

 3,126  9,397

 00.00%

14.34%

0.00%

12.40%

State Representative, District 16, Vote For 1

 32,708  46,983 14,275100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brandon Creighton

 32,708Cast Votes: 83.97%  14,275  46,98378.94% 82.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,243

0.00%

16.03%

 0

 3,808  10,051

 00.00%

21.06%

0.00%

17.62%
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Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1

 101,880  143,229 41,349100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP David Gaultney

 101,880Cast Votes: 83.09%  41,349  143,22978.48% 81.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20,733

0.00%

16.91%

 0

 11,341  32,074

 00.00%

21.52%

0.00%

18.30%

Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 4, Vote For 1

 101,593  142,781 41,188100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Hollis Horton

 101,593Cast Votes: 82.86%  41,188  142,78178.17% 81.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21,020

0.00%

17.14%

 0

 11,502  32,522

 00.00%

21.83%

0.00%

18.55%

District Judge, 9th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 101,518  142,688 41,170100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kelly W. Case

 101,518Cast Votes: 82.80%  41,170  142,68878.14% 81.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21,095

0.00%

17.20%

 0

 11,520  32,615

 00.00%

21.86%

0.00%

18.60%

District Judge, 410th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 101,688  142,904 41,216100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Mike Mayes

 101,688Cast Votes: 82.93%  41,216  142,90478.22% 81.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20,925

0.00%

17.07%

 0

 11,474  32,399

 00.00%

21.78%

0.00%

18.48%

District Judge, 418th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 101,614  142,763 41,149100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Tracy A. Gilbert

 101,614Cast Votes: 82.87%  41,149  142,76378.10% 81.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20,999

0.00%

17.13%

 0

 11,541  32,540

 00.00%

21.90%

0.00%

18.56%

District Judge, 435th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 101,455  142,524 41,069100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Mike Seiler

 101,455Cast Votes: 82.74%  41,069  142,52477.94% 81.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21,158

0.00%

17.26%

 0

 11,621  32,779

 00.00%

22.06%

0.00%

18.70%
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District Attorney, 9th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 101,546  142,645 41,099100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Brett W. Ligon

 101,546Cast Votes: 82.82%  41,099  142,64578.00% 81.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21,067

0.00%

17.18%

 0

 11,591  32,658

 00.00%

22.00%

0.00%

18.63%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 5, Vote For 1

 101,421  142,456 41,035100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Keith Mills Stewart

 101,421Cast Votes: 82.72%  41,035  142,45677.88% 81.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21,192

0.00%

17.28%

 0

 11,655  32,847

 00.00%

22.12%

0.00%

18.74%

County Attorney, Vote For 1

 101,293  142,299 41,006100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP JD Lambright

 101,293Cast Votes: 82.61%  41,006  142,29977.83% 81.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21,320

0.00%

17.39%

 0

 11,684  33,004

 00.00%

22.17%

0.00%

18.83%

Sheriff, Vote For 1

 102,660  144,329 41,669100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Tommy Gage

 102,660Cast Votes: 83.73%  41,669  144,32979.08% 82.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  19,953

0.00%

16.27%

 0

 11,021  30,974

 00.00%

20.92%

0.00%

17.67%

County Tax Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1

 103,295  145,329 42,034100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP J.R. Moore, Jr.

 103,295Cast Votes: 84.24%  42,034  145,32979.78% 82.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  19,318

0.00%

15.76%

 0

 10,656  29,974

 00.00%

20.22%

0.00%

17.10%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 24,618  33,915 9,297100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Mike Meador

 24,618Cast Votes: 83.54%  9,297  33,91577.21% 81.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,851

0.00%

16.46%

 0

 2,744  7,595

 00.00%

22.79%

0.00%

18.30%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 28,182  38,212 10,03079.60% 72.74% 77.68%REP James Noack

 7,221  10,979 3,75820.40% 27.26% 22.32%DEM Bryan Cambrice

 35,403Cast Votes: 95.71%  13,788  49,19193.57% 95.10%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,585

0.00%

4.29%

 0

 948  2,533

 10.00%

6.43%

0.00%

4.90%

Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 20,043  27,492 7,449100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Don Chumley

 20,043Cast Votes: 85.54%  7,449  27,49281.40% 84.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,387

0.00%

14.46%

 0

 1,702  5,089

 00.00%

18.60%

0.00%

15.62%

Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 10,358  15,393 5,035100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Gene DeForest

 10,358Cast Votes: 81.33%  5,035  15,39375.45% 79.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,377

0.00%

18.67%

 0

 1,638  4,015

 00.00%

24.55%

0.00%

20.69%

Constable, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 43,656  60,201 16,545100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Ryan Gable

 43,656Cast Votes: 80.86%  16,545  60,20175.89% 79.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,333

0.00%

19.14%

 0

 5,255  15,588

 00.00%

24.11%

0.00%

20.57%

Constable, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 11,779  18,779 7,000100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kenneth "Rowdy" Hayden

 11,779Cast Votes: 83.73%  7,000  18,77980.47% 82.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,288

0.00%

16.27%

 0

 1,699  3,987

 00.00%

19.53%

0.00%

17.51%

Constable, Precinct No. 5, Vote For 1

 16,390  21,862 5,472100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP David Hill

 16,390Cast Votes: 89.11%  5,472  21,86285.94% 88.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,002

0.00%

10.89%

 0

 895  2,897

 00.00%

14.06%

0.00%

11.70%
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Conroe Independent School District Trustee, Position 4, Vote For 1

 28,598  40,279 11,681100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Datren Williams

 28,598Cast Votes: 41.34%  11,681  40,27937.91% 40.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  40,583

0.00%

58.66%

 0

 19,129  59,712

 00.00%

62.09%

0.00%

59.72%

Conroe Independent School District Trustee, Position 5, Vote For 1

 29,195  41,151 11,956100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Scott Kidd

 29,195Cast Votes: 42.20%  11,956  41,15138.81% 41.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  39,986

0.00%

57.80%

 0

 18,854  58,840

 00.00%

61.19%

0.00%

58.85%

Conroe Independent School District Trustee, Position 6, Vote For 1

 29,089  40,967 11,878100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John C. Husbands

 29,089Cast Votes: 42.05%  11,878  40,96738.55% 40.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  40,092

0.00%

57.95%

 0

 18,932  59,024

 00.00%

61.45%

0.00%

59.03%

Conroe Independent School District Trustee, Position 7, Vote For 1

 14,861  20,031 5,17043.28% 36.90% 41.43%Joe Michels

 19,474  28,316 8,84256.72% 63.10% 58.57%Jessica Powell

 34,335Cast Votes: 49.63%  14,012  48,34745.48% 48.35%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  34,837

0.01%

50.36%

 0

 16,798  51,635

 90.00%

54.52%

0.01%

51.64%

New Caney Independent School District Trustee, Position 3, Vote For 1

 4,314  6,372 2,058100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Alan Moreau, Jr.

 4,314Cast Votes: 46.03%  2,058  6,37243.61% 45.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,058

0.00%

53.97%

 0

 2,661  7,719

 00.00%

56.39%

0.00%

54.78%

New Caney Independent School District Trustee, Position 4, Vote For 1

 4,211  6,212 2,001100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeromi Wright

 4,211Cast Votes: 44.93%  2,001  6,21242.40% 44.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,161

0.00%

55.07%

 0

 2,718  7,879

 00.00%

57.60%

0.00%

55.92%
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New Caney Independent School District Trustee, Position 5, Vote For 1

 2,088  3,057 96943.76% 43.07% 43.54%Gary Lemley

 2,683  3,964 1,28156.24% 56.93% 56.46%Chad Turner

 4,771Cast Votes: 50.91%  2,250  7,02147.68% 49.83%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  4,600

0.01%

49.08%

 0

 2,469  7,069

 10.00%

52.32%

0.01%

50.17%

Splendora Independent School District Trustee, Position 4, Vote For 1

 944  1,641 69756.19% 53.04% 54.81%Rex Fry

 736  1,353 61743.81% 46.96% 45.19%Mike Verron

 1,680Cast Votes: 68.24%  1,314  2,99470.65% 69.27%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  781

0.04%

31.72%

 0

 546  1,327

 10.00%

29.35%

0.02%

30.70%

Splendora Independent School District Trustee, Position 5, Vote For 1

 830  1,521 69149.32% 52.03% 50.51%Will Gollihar

 853  1,490 63750.68% 47.97% 49.49%Suzanne Soto

 1,683Cast Votes: 68.36%  1,328  3,01171.40% 69.67%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  777

0.08%

31.56%

 0

 532  1,309

 20.00%

28.60%

0.05%

30.29%

Splendora Independent School District Proposition, Vote For 1

 1,221  2,242 1,02158.65% 65.87% 61.73%For

 861  1,390 52941.35% 34.13% 38.27%Against

 2,082Cast Votes: 84.57%  1,550  3,63283.33% 84.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  380

0.00%

15.43%

 0

 310  690

 00.00%

16.67%

0.00%

15.96%

Willis Independent School District Trustee, Position 2, Vote For 1

 4,995  6,955 1,960100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sue Ann Powell

 4,995Cast Votes: 52.45%  1,960  6,95546.62% 50.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,528

0.00%

47.55%

 0

 2,244  6,772

 00.00%

53.38%

0.00%

49.33%
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Willis Independent School District Trustee, Position 6, Vote For 1

 4,842  6,741 1,899100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Beverly Ann Vornsand

 4,842Cast Votes: 50.85%  1,899  6,74145.17% 49.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,681

0.00%

49.15%

 0

 2,305  6,986

 00.00%

54.83%

0.00%

50.89%

Willis Independent School District Trustee, Position 7, Vote For 1

 1,980  2,619 63932.88% 25.76% 30.80%Larry Allen

 4,042  5,884 1,84267.12% 74.24% 69.20%Rebecca W. (Becky) Broussard

 6,022Cast Votes: 63.24%  2,481  8,50359.02% 61.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,501

0.00%

36.76%

 0

 1,723  5,224

 00.00%

40.98%

0.00%

38.06%

City of Houston, Texas Council Member, District E, Vote For 1

 117  172 5544.83% 47.01% 45.50%Dave Martin

 117  168 5144.83% 43.59% 44.44%Elizabeth C. Perez

 27  38 1110.34% 9.40% 10.05%Lonnie Allsbrooks

 261Cast Votes: 41.23%  117  37846.80% 42.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  372

0.00%

58.77%

 0

 133  505

 00.00%

53.20%

0.00%

57.19%

City of Houston, Texas Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 329  467 13873.11% 63.89% 70.12%Yes

 121  199 7826.89% 36.11% 29.88%No

 450Cast Votes: 63.83%  216  66673.72% 66.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  255

0.00%

36.17%

 0

 77  332

 00.00%

26.28%

0.00%

33.27%

City of Houston, Texas Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 309  463 15472.71% 74.04% 73.14%Yes

 116  170 5427.29% 25.96% 26.86%No

 425Cast Votes: 60.28%  208  63370.99% 63.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  280

0.00%

39.72%

 0

 85  365

 00.00%

29.01%

0.00%

36.57%
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City of Houston, Texas Proposition A, Vote For 1

 302  435 13371.06% 68.91% 70.39%For

 123  183 6028.94% 31.09% 29.61%Against

 425Cast Votes: 67.14%  193  61877.20% 69.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  208

0.00%

32.86%

 0

 57  265

 00.00%

22.80%

0.00%

30.01%

City of Houston, Texas Proposition B, Vote For 1

 271  404 13363.32% 69.27% 65.16%For

 157  216 5936.68% 30.73% 34.84%Against

 428Cast Votes: 67.61%  192  62076.80% 70.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  205

0.00%

32.39%

 0

 58  263

 00.00%

23.20%

0.00%

29.78%

City of Houston, Texas Proposition C, Vote For 1

 275  402 12766.27% 69.02% 67.11%For

 140  197 5733.73% 30.98% 32.89%Against

 415Cast Votes: 65.56%  184  59973.60% 67.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  218

0.00%

34.44%

 0

 66  284

 00.00%

26.40%

0.00%

32.16%

City of Houston, Texas Proposition D, Vote For 1

 252  370 11861.02% 63.44% 61.77%For

 161  229 6838.98% 36.56% 38.23%Against

 413Cast Votes: 65.24%  186  59974.40% 67.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  220

0.00%

34.76%

 0

 64  284

 00.00%

25.60%

0.00%

32.16%

City of Houston, Texas Proposition E, Vote For 1

 210  316 10650.97% 56.68% 52.75%For

 202  283 8149.03% 43.32% 47.25%Against

 412Cast Votes: 65.09%  187  59974.80% 67.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  221

0.00%

34.91%

 0

 63  284

 00.00%

25.20%

0.00%

32.16%
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City of Patton Village City Council Member #2, Vote For 1

 72  151 7961.54% 62.70% 62.14%Leah Tarrant

 45  92 4738.46% 37.30% 37.86%Margie L. Sprayberry

 117Cast Votes: 81.25%  126  24386.90% 84.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  27

0.00%

18.75%

 0

 19  46

 00.00%

13.10%

0.00%

15.92%

City of Patton Village City Council Member #3, Vote For 1

 77  167 90100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Randy LeFevre

 77Cast Votes: 53.47%  90  16762.07% 57.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  67

0.00%

46.53%

 0

 55  122

 00.00%

37.93%

0.00%

42.21%

City of Patton Village City Council Member #4, Vote For 1

 51  96 4545.13% 36.00% 40.34%Cathie Ramsey-Naquin

 62  142 8054.87% 64.00% 59.66%Theresa White

 113Cast Votes: 78.47%  125  23886.21% 82.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31

0.00%

21.53%

 0

 20  51

 00.00%

13.79%

0.00%

17.65%

City of Roman Forest Mayor, Vote For 1

 405  497 9281.49% 69.17% 78.89%Ray Ricks

 92  133 4118.51% 30.83% 21.11%Katherine Bahardoust

 497Cast Votes: 83.95%  133  63072.68% 81.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  95

0.00%

16.05%

 0

 50  145

 00.00%

27.32%

0.00%

18.71%

City of Roman Forest Council, Position 1, Vote For 1

 384  481 97100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Scott Baker

 384Cast Votes: 64.86%  97  48153.01% 62.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  208

0.00%

35.14%

 0

 86  294

 00.00%

46.99%

0.00%

37.94%
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City of Roman Forest Council, Position 3, Vote For 1

 213  280 6750.47% 56.78% 51.85%Tina Felton

 209  260 5149.53% 43.22% 48.15%Blake Sudberry

 422Cast Votes: 71.28%  118  54064.48% 69.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  170

0.00%

28.72%

 0

 65  235

 00.00%

35.52%

0.00%

30.32%

City of Roman Forest Council, Position 5, Vote For 1

 381  476 95100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Conley Wallace

 381Cast Votes: 64.36%  95  47651.91% 61.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  211

0.00%

35.64%

 0

 88  299

 00.00%

48.09%

0.00%

38.58%

Metropolitan Transit Authority, Referendum on Street Improvement Mobility Program, Vote For 1

 329  493 16476.87% 83.67% 79.01%For

 99  131 3223.13% 16.33% 20.99%Against

 428Cast Votes: 67.61%  196  62478.40% 70.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  205

0.00%

32.39%

 0

 54  259

 00.00%

21.60%

0.00%

29.33%

Far Hills Utility District Directors, Vote For 2

 124  210 8631.16% 35.68% 32.86%Mindy Shelly

 60  95 3515.08% 14.52% 14.87%Rich Cutler

 34  54 208.54% 8.30% 8.45%Neil Mendes

 60  93 3315.08% 13.69% 14.55%Leon Hughes

 120  187 6730.15% 27.80% 29.26%Warren G. Ducote

 398Cast Votes: 67.00%  241  63965.14% 66.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  196

0.00%

33.00%

 0

 129  325

 00.00%

34.86%

0.00%

33.71%

Montgomery County Utility District No. 3 Proposition:, Vote For 1

 329  441 11254.83% 46.86% 52.56%For

 271  398 12745.17% 53.14% 47.44%Against

 600Cast Votes: 79.58%  239  83975.16% 78.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  154

0.00%

20.42%

 0

 79  233

 00.00%

24.84%

0.00%

21.74%


